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Terminal 2
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Terminal 3
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Terminal 6
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Terminal 7
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Terminal 8
Departure
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Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Misc. Terminal

Departure
Arrival

Total

Tom Bradley Intl

Departure
Arrival

Grand Total

Total

Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA)

Passenger Traffic Comparison by Terminal

Domestic

390,464
384,416
774,880

223,645
188,857
412,502

254,019
282,955
536,974

300,850
322,493
623,343

354,639
343,748
698,387

246,790
242,067
488,857

313,654
314,613
628,267

91,112
96,228
187,340

111,379
110,996
222,375

30,396
12,865
43,261

4,616,186

Not all airlines report Transit Passengers.

International

o

104,254
90,336
194,590

26,113
1,886
27,999

68,399
56,177
124,576

1,476
12,223
13,699

93,868
57,216
151,084

45,513
73,843
119,356

6,687
5,708
12,395

4,148
4,288
8,436

652,035
766,751
1,418,786

2,070,921

Tota
390,464
384,416
774,880

327,899
279,193
607,092

280,132
284,841
564,973

369,249
378,670
747,919

356,115
355,971
712,086

340,658
299,283
639,941

359,167
388,456
747,623

97,799
101,936
199,735

115,527
115,284
230,811

682,431
779,616
1,462,047

6,687,107

Los Angeles International Airport
January 2018
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Calendar YTD January to January 2018

Domestic

390,464
384,416
774,880

223,645
188,857
412,502

254,019
282,955
536,974

300,850
322,493
623,343

354,639
343,748
698,387

246,790
242,067
488,857

313,654
314,613
628,267

91,112
96,228
187,340

111,379
110,996
222,375

30,396
12,865
43,261

4,616,186

International

o

104,254
90,336
194,590

26,113
1,886
27,999

68,399
56,177
124,576

1,476
12,223
13,699

93,868
57,216
151,084

45,513
73,843
119,356

6,687
5,708
12,395

4,148
4,288
8,436

652,035
766,751
1,418,786

2,070,921

Tota
390,464
384,416
774,880

327,899
279,193
607,092

280,132
284,841
564,973

369,249
378,670
747,919

356,115
355,971
712,086

340,658
299,283
639,941

359,167
388,456
747,623

97,799
101,936
199,735

115,527
115,284
230,811

682,431
779,616
1,462,047

6,687,107



